Invoice Date                11/05/2023 

Sr. No. Particulars 
For 
Yrs 

Rate (In 
Rs.) 

Amount (In Rs.) 

1.  
Balance Payment for Website Development 
(workplacesynergies.in) 

1 14000.00 14000.00 

Net Amount   14000.00 

Rupees( In Words) – Fourteen Thousand Only 

Bank Account Details  
Bank Name: ICICI BANK                                                                                      We thank you for your business. 
Branch: Naka Hindola, Lucknow                            For Dotcom Creations,